RHRC Coach Pitch Schedule 2025

Team

Team 1
Team 2
Team 3

Perkins #3
Perkins #4
Perkins #4

Perkins #3
Perkins #4
Perkins #4

Perkins #3
Perkins #4
Perkins #4

Coach
Matt Guinotte
Josh Harsh
Cody Knuth

27-May
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

3-Jun
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

7:00 PM

10-Jun

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

6vsl
S5vs4
3vs2

4vs 2
S5vs1l
6vs3

3vs5
6vs?2
lvs4

Team

Team 4
Team 5
Team 6

Perkins #3
Perkins #4
Perkins #4

Perkins #3
Perkins #4
Perkins #4

Perkins #3
Perkins #4
Perkins #4

Coach

Adam Rutschman

Cody Simmons
Cole Waddell

All Games are played at Perkins Field #3 and #4 (545 E Silknitter St)

Team listed first will bat first

Each team needs to bring their own equipment/balls to games.
Weather/Cancellations: Decisions will be made by 4pm the day of the game.

l1vs3
4vsb6
2vs5

2vs3
1vs6
4vs5

5vs6
2vsl
3vs4



